Mid Morning Break

Popcorn

Double Wedge

Garlic Slice

French Bread Pizza
Swirls

Cereal & Milk

Focaccia

Mini Hash Brown Bites
Cheese Half Bagel
Buttered Crumpet

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice
Topped Slice
Individual Mini Pizza
Hot Wraps

Plain Pasta

Pasta and Sauce
With Cheese

Plain Jacket

Plus one filling

Plus two fillings
Voulez Poulet Special
Hacienda Mexicana Special

Drinks

Water 500ml

Radnor Bottle 330 ml
Aqua Roma/Radnor
Splash 500ml
Cuplets

Radnor Tetra 250ml
Flavoured Milk 200ml

Streateries

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad

Hot pudding

from £0.65
from £1.40

£0.95
£1.65
£1.15

from £1.00

£1.15
£1.40
£1.35
£1.00

£1.50
£1.65
£2.20
£2.75
£1.50
from £2.50
£2.50
£1.65
from £2.20
£2.90
From £1.75
From £2.30

£0.95
£1.40

£1.25
£0.65
£1.10
£1.50

Homemade Waffle with Syrup

£1.40

Tortilla Pizza Pocket Tomato/Cheese £1.65

Tortilla Pizza Pocket Pepperoni

MMB Nachos

80z Hot Pasta Pot

8oz Rice Pot

Cheesy Naan

Homemade Sausage Roll
Loaded Wedges

Buttermilk Crunch Wings x 2

Deli Kitchen Cold

Just Sandwiches

Classic Sandwiches
Deli Sandwiches
Deli Baguettes
Half Baguettes
Deli Wrap

Deli Bagels

Deli Salads
Pasta Pots
Fresh Bakery
Fruit Pots
Dessert Pots

Meal Deal

£1.65
£1.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.65
£1.90
£1.75
£1.90

From £2.30
From £2.30
From £2.55
From £2.95
£1.60

£2.40

£3.00

From £2.50
From £1.80
From £1.15
From £1.20
From £1.45

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or
Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert

£3.35

£2.90
£1.10

TARIFF



