

Aspens

Mid Morning Break

Popcorn	from £0.65	Homemade Waffle with Syrup	£1.40
Double Wedge	from £1.40	Tortilla Pizza Pocket Tomato/Cheese	£1.65
Garlic Slice	£0.95	Tortilla Pizza Pocket Pepperoni	£1.65
French Bread Pizza	£1.65	MMB Nachos	£1.30
Swirls	£1.15	8oz Hot Pasta Pot	£1.50
Cereal & Milk	from £1.00	8oz Rice Pot	£1.50
Focaccia	£1.15	Cheesy Naan	£1.65
Mini Hash Brown Bites	£1.40	Homemade Sausage Roll	£1.90
Cheese Half Bagel	£1.35	Loaded Wedges	£1.75
Buttered Crumpet	£1.00	Buttermilk Crunch Wings x 2	£1.90

Deli Kitchen Hot

Margherita Slice	£1.50
Topped Slice	£1.65
Individual Mini Pizza	£2.20
Hot Wraps	£2.75
Plain Pasta	£1.50
Pasta and Sauce	from £2.50
With Cheese	£2.50
Plain Jacket`	£1.65
Plus one filling	from £2.20
Plus two fillings	£2.90
Voulez Poulet Special	From £1.75
Hacienda Mexicana Special	From £2.30

Deli Kitchen Cold

From £2.30
From £2.30
From £2.55
From £2.95
£1.60
£2.40
£3.00
From £2.50
From £1.80
From £1.15
From £1.20
From £1.45

Drinks

Water 500ml	£0.95
Radnor Bottle 330 ml	£1.40
Aqua Roma/Radnor	
Splash 500ml	£1.25
Cuplets	£0.65
Radnor Tetra 250ml	£1.10
Flavoured Milk 200ml	£1.50

Meal Deal

Streateries Meal, Selected Hot Deli or Selected Cold Deli plus Meal Deal Dessert £3.35

Streateries

Main Meal plus sides and vegetables or salad Hot pudding

£2.90

TARIFF

£1.10